
Order Online:  downtoearthdistributors.com  or with Your Salesperson

* * SPECIALTY * *
DELIVERY REGIONS LISTED 
FOR WEEK OF DELIVERY

DTE Delivery Truck Minimums: 
$1000 California 

$750 Oregon & Washington

We provide weekly service to: 
Portland, I-5, 101 California,  
Bay Area California, Seattle  

– unless noted otherwise

Please call with any questions 
regarding delivery schedule. 

This schedule is subject to change.

800-234-5932

™

Down To Earth Distributors, Inc.
Open Monday-Thursday 8:00 am to 4:30 pm 

Friday 8:00 am to 3:00 pm  
Pacific Time

Prices subject to change without notice

ORDER DEADLINE: 
Orders need to be placed  

the week before by 
4:00 PM, WEDNESDAY  

– unless noted otherwise

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
30

6

13

20

27

31

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31JANUARY

January 2025 
Truck Delivery Schedule

NEW YEAR’S
HOLIDAY

DTE CLOSED

JANUARY 2025DECEMBER

Don Don 
Bradshaw’s Bradshaw’s 

Last Day!Last Day!

7
Delivery Week for
BAINBRIDGE 
ISLAND

Delivery Week for
BELLINGHAM

Early Order 
Deadline for 
January 6-10

Order 
Deadline for 

January 13-17

Order 
Deadline for 

January 20-24

Order 
Deadline for 

January 27-31

Order 
Deadline for 
February 3-7



Order Online:  downtoearthdistributors.com  or with Your Salesperson

* * SPECIALTY * *
DELIVERY REGIONS LISTED 
FOR WEEK OF DELIVERY

DTE Delivery Truck Minimums: 
$1000 California 

$750 Oregon & Washington

We provide weekly service to: 
Portland, I-5, 101 California,  
Bay Area California, Seattle  

– unless noted otherwise

Please call with any questions 
regarding delivery schedule. 

This schedule is subject to change.

800-234-5932

™

Down To Earth Distributors, Inc.
Open Monday-Thursday 8:00 am to 4:30 pm 

Friday 8:00 am to 3:00 pm  
Pacific Time

Prices subject to change without notice

ORDER DEADLINE: 
Orders need to be placed  

the week before by 
4:00 PM, WEDNESDAY  

– unless noted otherwise

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
3

10

17

24

3

4

18

25

4

5

12

19

26

5

6

13

20

27

6

7

14

21

28

7

FEBRUARY

MARCH

February 2025 
Truck Delivery Schedule

FEBRUARY

11

Delivery Week for
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
GRASS VALLEY

Delivery Week for
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
GRASS VALLEY

Delivery Week for
BELLINGHAM
SANTA CRUZ

Order  
Deadline for 

February 10-14

Order  
Deadline for 

February 17-21

Order  
Deadline for 

February 24-28

Order  
Deadline for 
March 3-7

Order  
Deadline for 
March 10-14


