

## 800-234-5932

ORDER DEADLINE: Orders need to be placed the week before by 4:00 PM, WEDNESDAY

- unless noted otherwise

\* \* SPECIALTY \* \* DELIVERY REGIONS LISTED FOR WEEK OF DELIVERY

DTE Delivery Truck Minimums: \$1000 California \$750 Oregon & Washington

We provide weekly service to: Portland, I-5, 101 California, Bay Area California, Seattle – unless noted otherwise

Please call with any questions regarding delivery schedule.

This schedule is subject to change.

#### Down To Earth Distributors, Inc.

Open Monday-Thursday 8:00 am to 4:30 pm Friday 8:00 am to 3:00 pm Pacific Time

Prices subject to change without notice

## January 2025 Truck Delivery Schedule

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
30 Early Order Deadline for January 6-10	DECEMBER 31	JANUARY 2025 <b>1</b> NEW YEAR'S HOLIDAY DTE CLOSED	2	3
6 Delivery Week for BAINBRIDGE ISLAND	Don 7 Bradshaw's Last Day! $\sum_{vennest}$ O	8 Order Deadline for January 13-17	9	10
13	14	<b>15</b> Order Deadline for January 20-24	16	17
20 Delivery Week for BELLINGHAM	21	22 Order Deadline for January 27-31	23	24
27	28	<b>29</b> Order Deadline for February 3-7	30	JANUARY <b>31</b>

Order Online: downtoearthdistributors.com or with Your Salesperson



### 800-234-5932

ORDER DEADLINE: Orders need to be placed the week before by 4:00 PM, WEDNESDAY

- unless noted otherwise

#### \* \* SPECIALTY \* \* DELIVERY REGIONS LISTED FOR WEEK OF DELIVERY

DTE Delivery Truck Minimums: \$1000 California \$750 Oregon & Washington

We provide weekly service to: Portland, I-5, 101 California, Bay Area California, Seattle – unless noted otherwise

Please call with any questions regarding delivery schedule.

This schedule is subject to change.

Down To Earth Distributors, Inc.

Open Monday-Thursday 8:00 am to 4:30 pm Friday 8:00 am to 3:00 pm Pacific Time

Prices subject to change without notice

# **February 2025** Truck Delivery Schedule

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
FEBRUARY 3 Delivery Week for BAINBRIDGE ISL GRASS VALLEY	4 AND	5 Order Deadline for February 10-14	6	7
10	11	12 Order Deadline for February 17-21	13	14
17 Delivery Week for BELLINGHAM SANTA CRUZ	18	19 Order Deadline for February 24-28	20	21
24	25	26 Order Deadline for March 3-7	27	FEBRUARY 28
MARCH 3 Delivery Week for BAINBRIDGE ISL GRASS VALLEY	4 AND	5 Order Deadline for March 10-14	6	7

### Order Online: downtoearthdistributors.com or with Your Salesperson